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Ice Sculptures Invitational 2025
Adult High Beginner FS
1 Melissa Zillmer Kettle Moraine FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp A
1 Ainsley Drehmel Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Reiley Gilgenbach Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Emma Ford Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Calynn Kopmeyer Swan City Ice Skaters
5 Adeline Bagneski Swan City Ice Skaters

Aspire 1 Prog Grp B
1 Brinleigh Batz Swan City Ice Skaters
2 Chloe Nett Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Emma Lewandowski Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Amelia Arthurs Waupun FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp C
1 Valerie Blanchard Waupun FSC
2 Chloe Duncan Greater Green Bay FSC
3 Stefania Bontkowski Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Katie Procise Waupun FSC

Aspire 1-4 Character
1 Evelyn Kreuziger Waupun FSC
2 Olivia Drake Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Addelyn Gibbs Swan City Ice Skaters
4 Katie Procise Waupun FSC

Aspire 1-4 Duet
1 Things Team Swan City Ice Skaters
2 Lily and Reese Team Waupun FSC

Aspire 1-4 Interpretive Grp A
1 Molly Sussek Swan City Ice Skaters
2 Zoey Fink Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Olivia Drake Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Reiley Gilgenbach Fond Du Lac FSC

Aspire 1-4 Interpretive Grp B
1 Addelyn Gibbs Swan City Ice Skaters
2 Rebecca Benavides Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Amelia Arthurs Waupun FSC
4 Isabell Hill Waupun FSC

Aspire 2 Prog
1 Emma Johnson Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Sophia Smith Waupun FSC
3 Jillian Laubenstein Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Aviana Olson Fond Du Lac FSC
5 Josie Ransom Fond Du Lac FSC

Aspire 3 Prog
1 Riya Damle Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Olivia Drake Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Molly Sussek Swan City Ice Skaters
4 Ireland Boe Fond Du Lac FSC

Aspire 3 Prog Grp B
1 Rebecca Benavides Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Noelle Gibbs Swan City Ice Skaters
3 Kaitlyn Hahn Swan City Ice Skaters

Aspire 4 Prog
1 Evelyn Kreuziger Waupun FSC
2 Reese Pollock Waupun FSC
3 Addelyn Gibbs Swan City Ice Skaters
4 Olivia Garot Greater Green Bay FSC

Basic 1 Elements
1 Harper Baumgardt Waupun FSC
2 Macy Wegner Waupun FSC

Basic 1 Program
1 Macy Wegner Waupun FSC

Basic 1-6 Character
1-TIE Everly Stenson Valley FSC
1-TIE Emersyn Berry Valley FSC
3 Alice Whiting Waupun FSC
4 Alexia Kopiske Valley FSC

Basic 1-6 Duet
1 Kat H & Alice W Team Waupun FSC

Basic 2 Elements
1 Isla Pender Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Shalyn Grover Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Coraline OLK Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Ellie Scheier Waupun FSC
5 Eve Karow Fond Du Lac FSC
6 Addison Dunham Waupun FSC

Basic 2 Program
1 Coraline OLK Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Isla Pender Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Shalyn Grover Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Ellie Scheier Waupun FSC

Basic 3 Elements
1 Alexia Kopiske Valley FSC
2 Rowan Pluim Waupun FSC

Basic 3 Program
1 Alexia Kopiske Valley FSC
2 Aria Kalies Waupun FSC
3 Rowan Pluim Waupun FSC

Basic 4 Elements
1 Vivienne Pender Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Shae Keune Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Evelynn Kovalaske Swan City Ice Skaters

Basic 4 Program
1 Shae Keune Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Vivienne Pender Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Alani Bagneski Swan City Ice Skaters
4 Evelynn Kovalaske Swan City Ice Skaters

Basic 5 Elements Grp A
1 Alice Whiting Waupun FSC
2 Everly Stenson Valley FSC
3 Elle Hunsader Swan City Ice Skaters
4 Charlee Gehring Kettle Moraine FSC

Basic 5 Elements Grp B
1 Madelyn Pender Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Isabella Drehmel Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Gabriella Page Waupun FSC

Basic 5 Program Grp A
1 Alice Whiting Waupun FSC
2 Charlee Gehring Kettle Moraine FSC
3 Elle Hunsader Swan City Ice Skaters
4 Everly Stenson Valley FSC
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Ice Sculptures Invitational 2025
Basic 5 Program Grp B
1 Madelyn Pender Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Gabriella Page Waupun FSC
3 Isabella Drehmel Fond Du Lac FSC

Basic 6 Elements
1 Josie Rhodes Waupun FSC
2 Kat Heesen Waupun FSC
3 Brier Gehring Kettle Moraine FSC
4 Kelsey Nett Fond Du Lac FSC
5 Genevieve Fisher Fond Du Lac FSC

Basic 6 Program Grp A
1 Emersyn Berry Valley FSC
2 Genevieve Fisher Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Brier Gehring Kettle Moraine FSC
4 Kelsey Nett Fond Du Lac FSC
5 Eleanor Booth Waupun FSC

Basic 6 Program Grp B
1 Josie Rhodes Waupun FSC
2 Aybree Powers Waupun FSC
3 Kat Heesen Waupun FSC
4 Isabell Hill Waupun FSC

Excel Preliminary FS
1 Kira Blocher Chicago FSC
2 Sawyer Boe Fond Du Lac FSC

Excel Preliminary Plus FS
1 Morgan Gremminger Waupun FSC

Excel PrePreliminary FS
1 Zoey Fink Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Lydia Smith Waupun FSC
3 Talia Garczynski Swan City Ice Skaters

Level 1 CM Grp A
1 Ainsley Drehmel Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Reiley Gilgenbach Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Jillian Laubenstein Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Lillian Overly Centennial Ice Rinks Wi
5 Emma Ford Fond Du Lac FSC

Level 1 CM Grp B
1 Emma Lewandowski Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Chloe Duncan Greater Green Bay FSC
3 Chloe Nett Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Stefania Bontkowski Fond Du Lac FSC
5 Katie Procise Waupun FSC

Level 1 Jumps Grp A
1 Emma Johnson Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Ainsley Drehmel Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Jillian Laubenstein Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Reiley Gilgenbach Fond Du Lac FSC
5 Emma Ford Fond Du Lac FSC
6 Lillian Overly Centennial Ice Rinks Wi

Level 1 Jumps Grp B
1 Chloe Duncan Greater Green Bay FSC
2 Chloe Nett Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Emma Lewandowski Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Josie Ransom Fond Du Lac FSC
5 Brinleigh Batz Swan City Ice Skaters
6 Stefania Bontkowski Fond Du Lac FSC

Level 1 Spins
1 Ireland Boe Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Emma Johnson Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Lillian Overly Centennial Ice Rinks Wi
4 Josie Ransom Fond Du Lac FSC

Level 2 CM Grp A
1 Ireland Boe Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Emma Johnson Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Molly Sussek Swan City Ice Skaters
4 Riya Damle Fond Du Lac FSC

Level 2 CM Grp B
1 Aviana Olson Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Sayla Sheide Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Kaitlyn Hahn Swan City Ice Skaters
4 Josie Ransom Fond Du Lac FSC

Level 2 Jumps
1 Sayla Sheide Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Riya Damle Fond Du Lac FSC
3-TIE Noelle Gibbs Swan City Ice Skaters
3-TIE Sophia Smith Waupun FSC
5 Aviana Olson Fond Du Lac FSC
6 Rebecca Benavides Fond Du Lac FSC

Level 2 Spins
1 Sayla Sheide Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Evelyn Kreuziger Waupun FSC
3 Olivia Garot Greater Green Bay FSC
4 Olivia Drake Fond Du Lac FSC
5 Rebecca Benavides Fond Du Lac FSC

Level 3 CM Grp A
1 Sawyer Boe Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Lily Reeg Chicago FSC
3 Zoey Fink Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Olivia Drake Fond Du Lac FSC

Level 3 CM Grp B
1 Sadie Rathke Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Brooklyn Boe Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Kira Blocher Chicago FSC
4 Olivia Garot Greater Green Bay FSC

Level 3 Jumps
1 Lily Reeg Chicago FSC
2 Zoey Fink Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Olivia Drake Fond Du Lac FSC
4 Sawyer Boe Fond Du Lac FSC

Level 3 Jumps Grp B
1 Lydia Smith Waupun FSC
2 Kira Blocher Chicago FSC
3 Olivia Garot Greater Green Bay FSC
4 Evelyn Kreuziger Waupun FSC

Level 3 Spins
1 Brooklyn Boe Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Kira Blocher Chicago FSC
3 Lily Reeg Chicago FSC
4 Talia Garczynski Swan City Ice Skaters

Level 4 CM
1 Anna Lorenz Skokie Valley SC
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Ice Sculptures Invitational 2025
Level 4 Jumps
1 Morgan Gremminger Waupun FSC
2 Anna Lorenz Skokie Valley SC

Level 4 Spins
1 Anna Lorenz Skokie Valley SC
2 Morgan Gremminger Waupun FSC
3 Lydia Smith Waupun FSC

Preliminary Duet
1 Lydia & Morgan Team Waupun FSC

Preliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Anna Lorenz Skokie Valley SC
2 Josie Delorit Swan City Ice Skaters

PrePreliminary Character
1 Talia Garczynski Swan City Ice Skaters

PrePreliminary Interpretive
1 Olivia Garot Greater Green Bay FSC
2 Riya Damle Fond Du Lac FSC
3 Sadie Rathke Fond Du Lac FSC

Snowplow Sam Elements
1 Ophelia Ransom Fond Du Lac FSC
2 Scarlett Badtke Waupun FSC

Snowplow Sam Program
1 Ophelia Ransom Fond Du Lac FSC
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